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STATE STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

STATE PROJ. NO. F. A. PROJ. NO. DESCRIPTION

N.C.
NO.

SHEET
SHEETS
TOTAL

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA 1AHI-0006

WILSON COUNTY

SHEET No. DESCRIPTION

TITLE SHEET1

1A INDEX OF SHEETS

S-1 & S-2

S-3

LOCATION SKETCHES

& GENERAL NOTES
TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL 

SHEET No. DESCRIPTION SHEET No. DESCRIPTION

S7-1 & S7-2

S7-3

S7-4

S7-5

S9-5

S9-6

S8-1 & S8-2

S8-3

S8-4

S8-5

STRUCTURE No. 970246

GENERAL DRAWING

STRUCTURE No. 970252

GENERAL DRAWING

JOINT REPAIR

STRUCTURE No. 970253

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

PCG REPAIR DETAILS

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S1-1

S1-2

S1-3

S1-4

P.E.

R.O.W.

49982.1.1

UTILITIES

CONST.

0264076

0264076

0264076

0264076

49982.2.1

49982.2.2

49982.3.1

STANDARD SHEETS

SN STANDARD NOTES

BRIDGE #970260 & #970261 ON US 264 BYP OVER HOMINY SWAMP.

BRIDGE #970258 & #970259 ON NC 58 OVER US 264.

BRIDGE #970256 & #970257 ON US 264 BYP OVER NSRR.

BRIDGE #970255 ON SR 1602 OVER US 264.

BRIDGE #970254 ON SR 1606 OVER US 264.

BRIDGE #970252 & #970253 ON US 264 BYP OVER CONTENTNEA CREEK.

BRIDGE #970250 & #970251 ON US 264 BYP OVER SR 1612 & CSX.

BRIDGE #970248 & #970249 ON US 264 OVER CSX.

BRIDGE #970246 & #970247 ON US 264 BYP OVER US 301.

OF BRIDGE DECK JOINTS AND SEALS, AND PRESTRESSED CONCRETE GIRDER REPAIRS.

BRIDGE PRESERVATION - SHOTBLASTING & SILANE DECK TREATMENT, RECONSTRUCTION    

STRUCTURE No. 970247

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S2-1

S2-2

S2-3

S2-4

STRUCTURE No. 970248

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S3-1

S3-2

S3-3

S3-4

S9-1

S9-2

S9-3

S9-4

STRUCTURE No. 970254

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

SUPERSTRUCTURE REPAIR

STRUCTURE No. 970249

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S4-1

S4-2

S4-3

S4-4

STRUCTURE No. 970250

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S5-1

S5-2

S5-3

S5-4

STRUCTURE No. 970251

GENERAL DRAWINGS6-1

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S6-2

S6-3

S6-4

S10-1

S10-2

S10-3

S10-4

STRUCTURE No. 970255

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S11-1

S11-2

S11-3

S11-4

STRUCTURE No. 970256

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S12-1

S12-2

STRUCTURE No. 970257

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

S12-3

S12-4

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S13-5

S13-6 JOINT REPAIR

PCG REPAIR DETAILS

S13-1

S13-2

S13-3

S13-4

STRUCTURE No. 970258

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

SUPERSTRUCTURE REPAIR

S14-1

S14-2

S14-3

S14-4

STRUCTURE No. 970259

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S15-1

S15-2

S15-3

S15-4

STRUCTURE No. 970260

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR

S16-1

S16-2

S16-3

S16-4

STRUCTURE No. 970261

GENERAL DRAWING

TYPICAL SECTION

SURFACE PREPARATION

JOINT REPAIR
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