STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

WILSON COUNTY

LOCATION: BRIDGE #970246 & #970247 ON US 264 BYP OVER US 301.

BRIDGE #970248 & #970249 ON US 264 OVER CSX.

BRIDGE #970250 & #970251 ON US 264 BYP OVER SR 1612 & CSX.

BRIDGE #970252 & #970253 ON US 264 BYP OVER CONTENTNEA CREEK.

BRIDGE #970254 ON SR 1606 OVER US 264.
BRIDGE #970255 ON SR 1602 OVER US 264.

BRIDGE #970256 & #970257 ON US 264 BYP OVER NSRR.

BRIDGE #970258 & #970259 ON NC 58 OVER US 264.

BRIDGE #970260 & #970261 ON US 264 BYP OVER HOMINY SWAMP.

TYPE OF WORK: BRIDGE PRESERVATION – SHOTBLASTING & SILANE DECK TREATMENT, RECONSTRUCTION OF BRIDGE DECK JOINTS AND SEALS, AND PRESTRESSED CONCRETE GIRDER REPAIRS.

INDEX OF STRUCTURES SHEETS

SHEET No.	DESCRIPTION	SHEET No.	DESCRIPTION	SHEET No.	DESCRIPTION
1	TITLE SHEET	STRUCTURE No. 970251		<u>S11–4</u>	JOINT REPAIR
<i>1A</i>	INDEX OF SHEETS	S6-1	GENERAL DRAWING	STRUCTURE No.	970257
S-1 & S-2	LOCATION SKETCHES	S6-2	TYPICAL SECTION	S12-1	GENERAL DRAWING
S- 3	TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL	S6-3	SURFACE PREPARATION	<i>S12–2</i>	TYPICAL SECTION
	& GENERAL NOTES	<i>S6–4</i>	JOINT REPAIR	<i>S12–3</i>	SURFACE PREPARATION
STRUCTURE No. 970246		STRUCTURE No. 970252		<i>S12–4</i>	JOINT REPAIR
<i>S1–1</i>	GENERAL DRAWING	S7-1 & S7-2	GENERAL DRAWING	STRUCTURE No.	970258
<i>S1</i> –2	TYPICAL SECTION	S7–3	TYPICAL SECTION	S13-1	GENERAL DRAWING
<i>S1–3</i>	SURFACE PREPARATION	<i>S7–4</i>	SURFACE PREPARATION	<i>S13–2</i>	TYPICAL SECTION
<i>S1–4</i>	JOINT REPAIR	S 7–5	JOINT REPAIR	<i>S13–3</i>	SURFACE PREPARATION
STRUCTURE No. 970247		STRUCTURE No. 970253		<i>S13–4</i>	SUPERSTRUCTURE REPAIR
S2-1	GENERAL DRAWING	S8-1 & S8-2	GENERAL DRAWING	<i>S13–5</i>	PCG REPAIR DETAILS
S2-2	TYPICAL SECTION	S 8–3	TYPICAL SECTION	<i>S13–6</i>	JOINT REPAIR
S2-3	SURFACE PREPARATION	S 8–4	SURFACE PREPARATION	STRUCTURE No.	970259
<i>S2–4</i>	JOINT REPAIR	S 8–5	JOINT REPAIR	<i>S14–1</i>	GENERAL DRAWING
STRUCTURE No. 970248		STRUCTURE No. 970254		<i>S14–2</i>	TYPICAL SECTION
S3–1	GENERAL DRAWING	S9–1	GENERAL DRAWING	<i>S14–3</i>	SURFACE PREPARATION
S 3–2	TYPICAL SECTION	S 9–2	TYPICAL SECTION	<i>S14–4</i>	JOINT REPAIR
S 3–3	SURFACE PREPARATION	S9-3	SURFACE PREPARATION	STRUCTURE No.	
<i>S3–4</i>	JOINT REPAIR	S9–4	SUPERSTRUCTURE REPAIR	S15-1	GENERAL DRAWING
STRUCTURE No. 970249		S 9–5	PCG REPAIR DETAILS	S15-2	TYPICAL SECTION
S4–1	GENERAL DRAWING	S9-6	JOINT REPAIR	S15-3	SURFACE PREPARATION
S4– 2	TYPICAL SECTION	STRUCTURE No. 9		<i>S15–4</i>	JOINT REPAIR
S4 –3	SURFACE PREPARATION	<i>S10–1</i>	GENERAL DRAWING	STRUCTURE No.	
<i>S4</i> – <i>4</i>	JOINT REPAIR	<i>S10–2</i>	TYPICAL SECTION	<i>S16–1</i>	GENERAL DRAWING
STRUCTURE No. 970250		S10-3	SURFACE PREPARATION	S16-2	TYPICAL SECTION
S5-1	GENERAL DRAWING	S10-4	JOINT REPAIR	S16-3	SURFACE PREPARATION
S5-2	TYPICAL SECTION	STRUCTURE No. 9		S16-4	JOINT REPAIR
S5-3	SURFACE PREPARATION	<i>S11–1</i>	GENERAL DRAWING	STANDARD SHE	
S5-4	JOINT REPAIR	<i>S11–2</i>	TYPICAL SECTION	SN	STANDARD NOTES
	v	S11–3	SURFACE PREPARATION		